
North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/7/2017     Light Rain, Wind S 10-20mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City Regina               1    4    7    8   15   24   36   =  35      23:55      1:33
    2   Benton Community               3    6    9   13   19   21   35   =  50      24:15      2:04
    3   Solon                          2    5   11   14   22   25   33   =  54      24:21      2:20
    4   North Linn                    12   17   18   20   31   32   34   =  98      25:31      2:26
    5   South Winneshiek              10   16   23   28   37   41   43   = 114      25:57      3:31
    6   Starmont                      26   30   38   39   45             = 178      28:00      4:47
    7   Jesup                         27   29   40   42   44             = 182      28:24      3:51

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Hudson,
 Maquoketa Valley, Marion, Marquette Catholic, Mount Pleasant, Postville, Tipton, Vinton-Shellsburg,
 Williamsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Taylor O'Connor              SR    Iowa City Regina                  23:21      7:31
      2       2   Calista Haasl                JR    Solon                             23:24      7:32
      3       3   Shelby Hulsebus              SR    Benton Community                  23:25      7:32
      4           Morgan Ashley                JR    Marion                            23:25      7:32
      5       4   Natalie Sueppel              SR    Iowa City Regina                  23:32      7:34
      6       5   Aira Foster                  SO    Solon                             23:37      7:36
      7           Gabby Foster                 FR    Marion                            23:45      7:39
      8       6   Madelyn Schadle              JR    Benton Community                  23:49      7:40
      9       7   Lauren Kimani                JR    Iowa City Regina                  23:51      7:41
     10           Aurora Vansickel             SO    Mount Pleasant                    23:51      7:41
     11           Bella Roads                  SR    Williamsburg                      23:55      7:42
     12       8   Natalie Shank                SR    Iowa City Regina                  23:59      7:43
     13       9   Alyssa Ellis                 SR    Benton Community                  23:59      7:43
     14      10   Helen Neuzil                 JR    South Winneshiek                  24:20      7:50
     15      11   Allison Capper               SO    Solon                             24:24      7:51
     16      12   Emily Holub                  JR    North Linn                        24:25      7:51
     17      13   Tanasiah Walker              JR    Benton Community                  24:31      7:53
     18      14   Jayna Koffron                JR    Solon                             24:39      7:56
     19           Anna Ostby                   FR    Mount Pleasant                    24:47      7:59
     20           Inga Dovre                   FR    Williamsburg                      24:54      8:01
     21      15   Anna Stimmel                 SR    Iowa City Regina                  24:54      8:01
     22      16   Sarah Cullen                 JR    South Winneshiek                  24:57      8:02
     23      17   Alexis Folkers               JR    North Linn                        25:14      8:07
     24      18   Faithe Cavalier              SO    North Linn                        25:29      8:12
     25      19   Kailey Bridgewater           SO    Benton Community                  25:29      8:12
     26      20   Kylie Kurt                   JR    North Linn                        25:35      8:14
     27      21   Lauren Slouha                JR    Benton Community                  25:36      8:14
     28      22   Jadyn Hanes                  FR    Solon                             25:44      8:17
     29           Yaritzy Hernandez            SO    Postville                         25:53      8:20
     30           Jessica Avianeda             FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:53      8:20
     31           Jaydon Erikson               FR    Tipton                            25:56      8:21
     32           Amelia Sieverding            JR    Marquette Catholic                25:59      8:22
     33      23   Kenzi Jones                  SR    South Winneshiek                  26:02      8:23
     34      24   Madeline Adam                SO    Iowa City Regina                  26:08      8:25
     35      25   Jeannie Jedlicka             JR    Solon                             26:13      8:26
     36      26   Madeline Harford             FR    Starmont                          26:14      8:26
     37      27   Leah Borgerding              SO    Jesup                             26:36      8:34
     38      28   Dahlyn Ott                   JR    South Winneshiek                  26:38      8:34
     39      29   Noa Marting                  SO    Jesup                             26:42      8:36
     40      30   Avery Lamphier               FR    Starmont                          26:50      8:38
     41      31   Rachael Jackson              FR    North Linn                        26:51      8:38
     42      32   Ashley Tull                  SR    North Linn                        27:03      8:43
     43      33   Reegan Helle                 JR    Solon                             27:09      8:44
     44      34   Reaghan Jackson              FR    North Linn                        27:11      8:45
     45      35   Alyssa Kochuyt               JR    Benton Community                  27:13      8:46
     46      36   Sarah Rice                   SR    Iowa City Regina                  27:16      8:47
     47           Maeve Westemeier             SR    North Linn                        27:20      8:48
     48           Emma Bluder                  JR    Solon                             27:21      8:48
     49           Chloe Weipert                FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                27:22      8:49
     50           Morgan Richard               FR    Solon                             27:23      8:49
     51           Elle Waskow                  JR    North Linn                        27:42      8:55
     52           Sydney Burke                 SO    North Linn                        27:43      8:55
     53      37   Mary Conway                  JR    South Winneshiek                  27:51      8:58
     54      38   Kristin Hamlett              SR    Starmont                          27:54      8:59
     55           Tori Wood                    SR    Alburnett                         27:59      9:00
     56      39   Natalieann Genkinger         FR    Starmont                          28:00      9:01
     57           Sophia Dilley                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 28:03      9:02
     58           Ci'Ann Richardson            SO    Maquoketa Valley                  28:07      9:03
     59           Presley Philipp              JR    Solon                             28:27      9:09
     60           Zoe Comstock                 SR    Tipton                            28:30      9:10
     61           Savannah Zhou                FR    Marquette Catholic                28:41      9:14
     62      40   Sam Yexley                   FR    Jesup                             28:43      9:14
     63      41   Maria Verona                 JR    South Winneshiek                  28:46      9:16
     64           Bailey Barnard               SR    Benton Community                  28:46      9:16
     65           Grace Richter                SO    Hudson                            28:48      9:16
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     66           Alisa Pursley                JR    Iowa City Regina                  29:04      9:21
     67           Emma Titus                   JR    Iowa City Regina                  29:04      9:21
     68           Regan Smock                  SR    North Linn                        29:09      9:23
     69      42   Jenna Tolle                  SR    Jesup                             29:32      9:30
     70           Lauren Sieverding            JR    Marquette Catholic                29:43      9:34
     71      43   Alexa Jacobson               SR    South Winneshiek                  29:47      9:35
     72           Evelyn Nygren                FR    Mount Pleasant                    30:01      9:40
     73           Monica Santoyo               FR    Postville                         30:01      9:40
     74           Sydney Glazier               SR    Alburnett                         30:27      9:48
     75      44   Grace Distler                SO    Jesup                             30:27      9:48
     76           Makenzie Martens             FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    30:32      9:50
     77      45   Audry Goedken                SR    Starmont                          31:00      9:59
     78           Maggie Winders               FR    Solon                             31:26     10:07
     79           Averie Sieverding            SO    Marquette Catholic                31:31     10:09
     80           Lydia Armbrecht              FR    Williamsburg                      31:33     10:09
     81           Zeanna Phillips              JR    South Winneshiek                  32:04     10:19
     82           Maddie Lahr                  JR    Maquoketa Valley                  32:42     10:32
     83           Francis Bittle               JR    Mount Pleasant                    33:24     10:45
     84           Kelsey Smyth                 SR    Solon                             33:34     10:48
     85           Ellen Cross                  SR    Solon                             33:50     10:53
     86           Abbie Sheehy                 FR    Maquoketa Valley                  36:08     11:38
     87           Kayla Hospodarsky            SR    Alburnett                         36:27     11:44
     88           Ella Hommel                  FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    37:15     11:59
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North Linn Invitational
JV Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/7/2017     Light Rain, Wind S 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City Regina                  Score =   35
    1    Taylor O'Connor, SR            23:21  7:31
    4    Natalie Sueppel, SR            23:32  7:34
    7    Lauren Kimani, JR              23:51  7:41
    8    Natalie Shank, SR              23:59  7:43
   15    Anna Stimmel, SR               24:54  8:01
   24    Madeline Adam, SO              26:08  8:25
   36    Sarah Rice, SR                 27:16  8:47
         Alisa Pursley, JR              29:04  9:21
         Emma Titus, JR                 29:04  9:21

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   50
    3    Shelby Hulsebus, SR            23:25  7:32
    6    Madelyn Schadle, JR            23:49  7:40
    9    Alyssa Ellis, SR               23:59  7:43
   13    Tanasiah Walker, JR            24:31  7:53
   19    Kailey Bridgewater, SO         25:29  8:12
   21    Lauren Slouha, JR              25:36  8:14
   35    Alyssa Kochuyt, JR             27:13  8:46
         Bailey Barnard, SR             28:46  9:16

  3) Solon                             Score =   54
    2    Calista Haasl, JR              23:24  7:32
    5    Aira Foster, SO                23:37  7:36
   11    Allison Capper, SO             24:24  7:51
   14    Jayna Koffron, JR              24:39  7:56
   22    Jadyn Hanes, FR                25:44  8:17
   25    Jeannie Jedlicka, JR           26:13  8:26
   33    Reegan Helle, JR               27:09  8:44
         Emma Bluder, JR                27:21  8:48
         Morgan Richard, FR             27:23  8:49
         Presley Philipp, JR            28:27  9:09
         Maggie Winders, FR             31:26 10:07
         Kelsey Smyth, SR               33:34 10:48
         Ellen Cross, SR                33:50 10:53

  4) North Linn                        Score =   98
   12    Emily Holub, JR                24:25  7:51
   17    Alexis Folkers, JR             25:14  8:07
   18    Faithe Cavalier, SO            25:29  8:12
   20    Kylie Kurt, JR                 25:35  8:14
   31    Rachael Jackson, FR            26:51  8:38
   32    Ashley Tull, SR                27:03  8:43
   34    Reaghan Jackson, FR            27:11  8:45
         Maeve Westemeier, SR           27:20  8:48
         Elle Waskow, JR                27:42  8:55
         Sydney Burke, SO               27:43  8:55
         Regan Smock, SR                29:09  9:23

  5) South Winneshiek                  Score =  114
   10    Helen Neuzil, JR               24:20  7:50
   16    Sarah Cullen, JR               24:57  8:02
   23    Kenzi Jones, SR                26:02  8:23
   28    Dahlyn Ott, JR                 26:38  8:34
   37    Mary Conway, JR                27:51  8:58
   41    Maria Verona, JR               28:46  9:16
   43    Alexa Jacobson, SR             29:47  9:35
         Zeanna Phillips, JR            32:04 10:19

  6) Starmont                          Score =  178
   26    Madeline Harford, FR           26:14  8:26
   30    Avery Lamphier, FR             26:50  8:38
   38    Kristin Hamlett, SR            27:54  8:59
   39    Natalieann Genkinger, FR       28:00  9:01
   45    Audry Goedken, SR              31:00  9:59

  7) Jesup                             Score =  182
   27    Leah Borgerding, SO            26:36  8:34
   29    Noa Marting, SO                26:42  8:36
   40    Sam Yexley, FR                 28:43  9:14
   42    Jenna Tolle, SR                29:32  9:30
   44    Grace Distler, SO              30:27  9:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   55    Tori Wood, SR               27:59     9:00
   74    Sydney Glazier, SR          30:27     9:48

   87    Kayla Hospodarsky, SR       36:27     11:44

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   30    Jessica Avianeda, FR        25:53     8:20
   49    Chloe Weipert, FR           27:22     8:49

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
   76    Makenzie Martens, FR        30:32     9:50
   88    Ella Hommel, FR             37:15     11:59

 Hudson
   65    Grace Richter, SO           28:48     9:16

 Maquoketa Valley
   58    Ci'Ann Richardson, SO       28:07     9:03
   82    Maddie Lahr, JR             32:42     10:32
   86    Abbie Sheehy, FR            36:08     11:38

 Marion
    4    Morgan Ashley, JR           23:25     7:32
    7    Gabby Foster, FR            23:45     7:39

 Marquette Catholic
   32    Amelia Sieverding, JR       25:59     8:22
   61    Savannah Zhou, FR           28:41     9:14
   70    Lauren Sieverding, JR       29:43     9:34
   79    Averie Sieverding, SO       31:31     10:09

 Mount Pleasant
   10    Aurora Vansickel, SO        23:51     7:41
   19    Anna Ostby, FR              24:47     7:59
   72    Evelyn Nygren, FR           30:01     9:40
   83    Francis Bittle, JR          33:24     10:45

 Postville
   29    Yaritzy Hernandez, SO       25:53     8:20
   73    Monica Santoyo, FR          30:01     9:40

 Tipton
   31    Jaydon Erikson, FR          25:56     8:21
   60    Zoe Comstock, SR            28:30     9:10

 Vinton-Shellsburg
   57    Sophia Dilley, FR           28:03     9:02

 Williamsburg
   11    Bella Roads, SR             23:55     7:42
   20    Inga Dovre, FR              24:54     8:01
   80    Lydia Armbrecht, FR         31:33     10:09
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